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Direction
Viechtach, Bahnhof/Zob — Eschlkam, Penzenmühle

60 stops

Open route schedule

Viechtach, Bahnhof/Zob

Blossersberg am Kreuz

Blossersberg, Dorfplatz

Stein bei Viechtach

Stoaberg b. Viechtach

Pirka, Campingplatz Höllensteinsee

Pirka, Dorfplatz

Lammerbach

Höllenstein (Ndb), Hölelnsteinsee, Abzw.

Bad Kötzting,Wettz.,Fischerhof

Wettzell, Feuerwehrhaus

Bad Kötzting, Wettz., Friedh.

Wettzell, Abzw. Kaitersbach

Bad Kötzting, Sackenried

Bad Kötzting, Weißenholz

Höllenstein (Ndb), Höllensteinsee, Gh Miethanner

Höllenstein (Ndb), Höllensteinsee, Parkplatz

Bad Kötzting, Ried a. See

Bad Kötzting, Hafenberg

Bad Kötzting, Weißenregen Wh

Bad Kötzting, Weißenr., Abzw.

Route schedule
Viechtach, Bahnhof/Zob — Eschlkam, Penzenmühle

Monday 19:30

Tuesday 19:30

Wednesday 19:30

Thursday 19:30

Friday 19:30

Saturday 09:30-18:40

Sunday 09:30-18:40

Route info

Direction: Viechtach, Bahnhof/Zob

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Bad Kötzting, Ludwigsb. Krzg.

Bad Kötzting, Westumgehung

Bad Kötzting, Großparkplatz

Bad Kötzting, Bahnhof

Bad Kötzting, Westumgehung

Bad Kötzting, Krankenhaus

Zellertal

Beckendorf

Bad Kötzting, Sperlhammer

Feßmannsdorf

Grafenwiesen, Abzw. Bahnhof

Grafenwiesen, Allemann

Grafenwiesen, Matheshof

Rimbach, Offersdorf

Rimbach, Hergottschnitzer

Rimbach, Dorfplatz

Bad Kötzting, Hauser Mühlberg

Bad Kötzting, Haus, Ort

Bad Kötzting, Haus Siedlung

Bad Kötzting, Ramsried, Post

Bad Kötzting, Ramsried, Ort

Bad Kötzting, Liebenst., Abzw.

Rimbach, Kettersdorf

Bad Kötzting, Niesassen, Abzw.

Rimbach, Kapelle

Rimbach, Lichteneck Abzw.

Rimbach, Thenried, Linde

Rimbach, Thenried, Ort

Rimbach, Madersdorf



Rimbach, Zettisch, Siedlung

Rimbach, Zettisch

Arnschwang, Zenching Schulb.

Arnschwang, Kalkofen Abzw.

Rimbach, Dönning

Rimbach, Perlesried

Rimbach, Grafenried Abzw.

Eschlkam, Oberdörfl

Eschlkam, Ritzenried

Eschlkam, Penzenmühle



Direction
Eschlkam, Penzenmühle — Viechtach, Bahnhof/Zob

57 stops

Open route schedule

Eschlkam, Penzenmühle

Eschlkam, Ritzenried

Eschlkam, Oberdörfl

Rimbach, Grafenried Abzw.

Rimbach, Perlesried

Rimbach, Dönning

Arnschwang, Kalkofen Abzw.

Arnschwang, Zenching Schulb.

Rimbach, Zettisch

Rimbach, Zettisch, Siedlung

Rimbach, Madersdorf

Rimbach, Thenried, Linde

Rimbach, Lichteneck Abzw.

Rimbach, Kapelle

Bad Kötzting, Niesassen, Abzw.

Rimbach, Kettersdorf

Bad Kötzting, Liebenst., Abzw.

Bad Kötzting, Ramsried, Post

Bad Kötzting, Haus Siedlung

Bad Kötzting, Hauser Mühlberg

Rimbach, Dorfplatz

Rimbach, Hergottschnitzer

Rimbach, Offersdorf

Grafenwiesen, Matheshof

Grafenwiesen, Allemann

Route schedule
Eschlkam, Penzenmühle — Viechtach, Bahnhof/Zob

Monday 14:10-21:05

Tuesday 14:10-21:05

Wednesday 14:10-21:05

Thursday 14:10-21:05

Friday 14:10-21:05

Saturday 07:35-18:05

Sunday 07:35-18:05

Route info

Direction: Eschlkam, Penzenmühle

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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Grafenwiesen, Abzw. Bahnhof

Feßmannsdorf

Bad Kötzting, Sperlhammer

Beckendorf

Zellertal

Bad Kötzting, Krankenhaus

Bad Kötzting, Westumgehung

Bad Kötzting, Bahnhof

Bad Kötzting, Großparkplatz

Bad Kötzting, Westumgehung

Bad Kötzting, Ludwigsb. Krzg.

Bad Kötzting, Weißenr., Abzw.

Bad Kötzting, Weißenregen Wh

Bad Kötzting, Hafenberg

Bad Kötzting, Ried a. See

Höllenstein (Ndb), Höllensteinsee, Parkplatz

Höllenstein (Ndb), Höllensteinsee, Gh Miethanner

Bad Kötzting, Weißenholz

Wettzell, Abzw. Kaitersbach

Bad Kötzting, Wettz., Friedh.

Bad Kötzting, Sackenried

Wettzell, Feuerwehrhaus

Bad Kötzting,Wettz.,Fischerhof

Höllenstein (Ndb), Hölelnsteinsee, Abzw.

Lammerbach

Pirka, Dorfplatz

Pirka, Campingplatz Höllensteinsee

Stoaberg b. Viechtach



Stein bei Viechtach

Blossersberg, Dorfplatz

Blossersberg am Kreuz

Viechtach, Bahnhof/Zob

919 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kotzting

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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